26.03.55. Cannazei

course name: Prati di Pecol
course length: 600 m
vertical drop: 210 m

SNOW: icy

start at 8:30h

1. Josl Rieder

2. Hermann Gamon
. Toni Mark
. Toni Sailer

RS

. Egon I Zimmermann
. Rene Collet

. Andreas Ruedi

. Gino Burrini

. Bruno Burrini

. Guido Ghedina

. Dino Pompanin
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12. Aldo Monaci
13. Karl Ammon
14. Adi Echtler

15. Albino Alvera
16. Aldo Zulian
17. Eino Kalpala

18. Hartl Schweiberer
19. Walter Schuster
20. Karl Spaeth

21. Rinaldo Cigolla
22. Bruno Alberti

AUT

AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT
FRA
SUI
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
FRG
FRG

ITA
ITA
FIN

FRG
AUT
FRG

ITA
ITA

Slalom, men
(Trofeo Fiamme Gialle)

74.0 65.1

76.9 66.2
75.9 674
73.6 71.6

76.7 70.5
77.1  70.3
77.1 71.0
773 71.6
78.4 722
79.2 719
81.4 70.1

80.5 725
81.6 719
82.9 709

82.8 749
77.1  81.8
82.3 76.9

82.7 80.9
98.5 66.7
90.5 79.0

93.7 8l.1
127.9 74.7

139.1

143.1
143.3
145.2

147.2
147.4
148.1
148.9
150.6
151.1
151.5

153.0
153.5
153.8

157.7
158.9
159.2

163.6
165.2
169.5

174.8
202.6



1. Toni Sailer
2. Josl Rieder

3. Toni Mark

4. E. Zimmermann
5. Hermann Gamon
6. Rene Collet
and Andreas Ruedi
and Aldo Zulian
9. Gino Burrini
10. Bruno Burrini
11. Guido Ghedina

1 run

AUT
AUT

AUT

AUT
AUT
FRA
SUI
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

73.6
74.0

75.9

76.7
76.9
77.1
77.1
77.1
77.3
78.4
79.2

2™ ryn

1. Josl Rieder AUT

2. Hermann Gamon AUT
3. Walter Schuster AUT

4. Toni Mark AUT

5. Dino Pompanin ITA
6. Rene Collet FRA
7. E. Zimmermann AUT
8. Adi Echtler FRG
9. Andreas Ruedi  SUI
10. Gino Burrini ITA
and Toni Sailer AUT

65.1

66.2
66.7

67.4

70.1
70.3
70.5
70.9
71.0

71.6



